PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT5345189

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHAO YAN	01/08/2019
LIPING SUN	01/03/2019
GEMIN PANG	01/03/2019
JIAN ZHU	01/03/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DELTA ELECTRONICS (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD		
Street Address:	1F&7F&8F, BUILDING 1, NO.1675 HUADONG ROAD, PUDONG		
City:	SHANGHAI		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	201209		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16258803	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 917-439-4481

Email: chengus@mailbox.lungtin.com

YUNLING REN **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: LUNG TIN LLC

Address Line 2: 3 PARK AVENUE 15TH FLOOR Address Line 4: **NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016**

1707339CN01-US ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: YUNLING REN NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: /Yunling REN/ **DATE SIGNED:** 01/28/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=1707339CN01Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 048151 FRAME: 0569

505298412

ASSIGNMENT

	onsideration of the premi	ses and other good and valual dersigned,	ble consideration in har	nd paid, the receipt and	sufficiency of
1)	Chao YAN	4) Jia	n ZHU	7)	
2)	Liping SUN	5)		8)	
3)	Gemin PANG	6)		9)	
who has mad	le a certain new and usefu	ıl invention, hereby sells, assi	gns and transfers unto		
Delta Elec	tronics (Shanghai) (CO., LTD			
, having a pl	ace of business at 1F&7	F&8F, Building 1, No.	1675 Huadong Ro	ad, Pudong, Shang	hai 201209,
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,
its successors as defined in	and assigns (hereinafter and assigns (hereinafter and 35 U.S.C. 100 in the inve	designated "ASSIGNEE") the ntion entitled:	entire right, title and int	terest for the United Stat	es of America
(a) for t	which an application for Uted States Patent Applicat	Inited States Letters Patent wa		, and	
(b) for	which an application for U	Inited States Letters Patent wa	s executed on		
all United Street Continuations Property to the	ates Letters Patent which i-in-part thereof, and the he said ASSIGNEE, for it	and requests the United State may be granted therefore and right to all benefits under the is interest as ASSIGNEE, its so ild application shall hereafter a	any and all extensions ne International Conve- successors, assigns and	, divisions, reissues, cor ntion for the Protection legal representatives; the	ntinuations, or of Industrial
application for ASSIGNEE, applications ASSIGNEE,	or and obtaining original, its successors, assigns an for patent based thereon,	by agrees to transfer a like divisional, reissued or extende d legal representatives, and wi growing out of or related to d legal representatives, deeme	d Letters Patent of the thing it is the thing of the things of the said invention; are	United States, upon requition, in and to any improduced to execute any paper	est of the said evenuents, and s by the said
SIGNED on	the date indicated aside m	y signature:			
1) <u>(lu</u>			Date:	·.J	
2) Liping Name Lipi			2019.1.3 Date:		
3) Gemin Name: Gen			2019.1.3 Date:		
4) <u>J(&</u>		***************************************	2019.1.3 Date:	<u>}</u>	

PATENT REEL: 048151 FRAME: 0570

RECORDED: 01/28/2019